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"ESTABLISHED SINCE 1957"

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW

2925 square feet of luxury home overlooking a beautiful
ravine, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, hardwood and ceramic
floors, oak circular staircase, greenhouse kitchen, large fami-
ly room with wood buming fireplace, central air conditioning
3 ton, central vacuum, and much, much more. Shows 10+.

RON TANTI

451-6232 Sales Representative 873-6707

Halton North MPP Noel Duignan presented 125th

President, Lauretta Mills,
Barbara Halsall, Bill Chard, Rita Landry and Diane Van de Valk.

EASTER BUYS!

See these properties at
the display centre at the mall

Halton Hills This Week, Saturday, April 10, 1993 - Page 17

nniversary of Canadian Confederation
Commemorative Medals to deserving area residents last Saturday at Halton Hills Civic Centre. Halton
Hills residents receiving the Commemorative Medals, with Mr. Duignan included, from left; Georgetown
Branch 120 Royal Canadian President Bob McNeilly, Les Mellish, Georgetown Seniors Association
Town of Halton Hills Mayor Russ Miller,

Bernice Nichols, John Nichols,

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

TIMES ARE ~ Q
GETTING ¥

il .
Kim Rollings Joan Rollings
*Sales Representatives

ENJOY YOUR EAS

and then come 1ook at

a place to start your
own business. ’

Call Joan or Kim Rollings* for further details 874-30

DREAM HOME PARK

tral air and vac - fully fenced...all for $279,900. Call Sandra Naim* today. 93-2-205 §Ev Patterson”.

Gracious 4 bedroom home with sweeping foyer - huge dining room with oak flooring §Very popular model - 3 brs,
- large open kitchen with walkout - main floor laundry - family room fireplace - cen- §Large rec. room with 2pc-a

NEW L

large mb with semi-ensulte, eat-in kitchen with appl.
jum trim, all drapes & curtains included. Spotiess! Call

93-2-262

GLEN WILLIAMS GEM
Sparkling home on a small, quiet court, just a short walk to school, shops and park
in this *high demand" village - heritage brick, family room fireplace, living room
woodstove - kitchen walkout to deck and your own treed 1/3 acre. A must to
see...Call Sandra Naim* 93-2-202

NEW LISTING
New roof, alum trim, all new windows, new hi-eff.
tains & drapes included. New kit. & bath - huge lot.

gas furnace & cac - appl. & cur-
Don't miss it! Call Ev Patterson®.

93-2-261

Thsknmaahteamuseiwwpomdmmefeauesamagfneﬁﬁep\amhﬂEmah
m(ani/mn-hgsnamrbe&wn-wmbbvmmhbam-qnlymmnm
m:dmcd-sltgwammmenbbvgemvefedmd&paﬁoaMpam-ﬂeMM.yad
wmmanmms)nmamtwmdged-emebnmigmmod.. Better hurry and call

NEW LISTING
Great starter - 3 br's - neutral decor - stove & fridge incl - full basement & garage -
Jow cost & low maint. fees. Just move in! Call Ev Patterson*

93-2-256

anda Naig _$024%

...
14 bedrooms, main floor family room, finished
basement, 3 washrooms, cent.
air, cent. vac, 2 car garage, 1
acre lot, quiet street. Great for
all ages and over 2000 sq. ft.
all for details.
DONNA RAE*

877-5211 &
REABX suburban (91) Inc. “Shes Rep-

RM280-92

FIREPLACE 4 APPLIANCE
Updated, immaculate bungalow with fireplace, country kitchen, quality ceramics,
new bathroom, bright rec room with woodstove, 4th bedroom and office plus fridge,

freshly decorat

TENNIS, POOL, SAUNA - $139,900
and more with this 1,236 sq. ft., 2 bed
ing, dining, solarium and fully equipped oak kitchen - and all
ed. Call Sandra Naim* - you'll love it. 92-2-195

\-
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room condo with large liv-

stove, washer, and dryer. Call Sandra Nairn*. $209,900. 92-2-537

g

PRIVATE AND SU
1 122 sunny secluded acres, spacious and open 3,400 sq. ft,, huge family rm. with fire-
place - many skylights and walkouts - quality windows - energy efficient heat pump -
large games rm. - 10 mins. to 401 - it's gorgeous. Call Sandra Naim* 92-2-264

CLASS ACT

3,000 sq. ft. beauty - main floor family room and office, gourm
with Jennair, jacuzzi in master bedroom, french doors, large bright win-
dows. One of Georgetown's finest. Call Sandra Nairn".

et kitchen

92-2-511

24 HR. PAGER
*sales rep.

TORONTO
874-3040

EV PATTERSON*

Service & Success Since 1977

SANDRA NAIRN*
Service & Success Since 1974




